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Position Skipper Sail # State/Club Hull Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

1 Lincoln McDowell 97 VIC Albert Park MYC F-4 84.5 6.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 17.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 2.0

2 Andrew Reid 74 VIC Albert Park MYC Grunge 110.0 5.0 2.0 4.0 9.0 8.0 2.0 4.0 17.0 5.0 2.0 1.0 6.0 10.0 4.0 17.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 17.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 8.0

3 Scott Mitchell 2 SA Adelaide Radio Control Yacht RC Indie 111.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 17.0 9.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 11.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 2.0 10.0 9.0 3.0 1.0 3.0

4 Kirwin Robb 94 VIC Albert Park MYC Indie 125.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 1.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 17.0 17.0 2.0 5.0 5.0 17.0 17.0 1.0 17.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 1.0

5 Greg Torpy 25 QLD Wynnum Manly RYC Quark 145.9 2.0 4.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 17.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 4.9 2.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 4.0

6 David Turton 9 QLD Club Kawana Radio Yacht Club Mantra 156.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 17.0 8.0 17.0 1.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 2.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 17.0 5.0

7 David Thomas 88 VIC Albert Park MYC F-4 218.0 7.0 12.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 10.0 8.0 11.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 3.0 5.0 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.0

8 Phil Page 50 NSW Northern Mariners Prime Number 250.0 11.0 7.0 10.0 12.0 6.0 8.0 17.0 3.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 4.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 17.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 9.0

9 Paul Ziems 52 NSW Drummoyne Sailing club Prime Number 275.0 14.0 8.0 9.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 9.0 4.0 6.0 17.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 11.0 8.0 7.0

10 Ian Dowsett 19 SA South Australian YC F3 303.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 7.0 14.0 11.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 9.0 6.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 12.0 12.0 10.0 9.0 12.0

11 Robert O'Brien 28 VIC Patterson Lakes RMYC Scalpel 354.0 8.0 13.0 14.0 10.0 9.0 5.0 17.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 9.0 11.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 11.0 6.0 13.0 9.0 17.0 10.0 17.0 11.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 17.0 10.0

12 Andy Sands 43 NSW Northern Mariners Paradox 439.0 15.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 15.0 10.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 11.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 12.0 17.0 11.0 11.0 12.0 17.0 11.0

13 Patrick O'Donnell 89 NSW Drummoyne Sailing club Prime Number 447.0 13.0 14.0 16.0 15.0 13.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 11.0 12.0 17.0 12.0 17.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 12.0 13.0 11.0 17.0 10.0 13.0 7.0 13.0 13.0 17.0 10.0 17.0

14 Phillip Page 3 NSW Drummoyne Sailing club Prime Number 560.0 12.0 11.0 7.0 8.0 12.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

15 Garry Bromley 55 NSW Kogarah Bay RYC Prime Number 570.0 9.0 15.0 13.0 13.0 10.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

16 Steve Crewes 8 NSW Drummoyne Sailing club Scalpel 591.0 17.0 16.0 15.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

HMS 2016 Scoring v3 - July 2016 - Promote = 4 27/02/2017 Mike Kemp/John Walter/Henry Farley/Herman van Beek



 2017_RESULTS_Marblehead
 16 FEBRUARY - 18 FEBRUARY 2017

 Hosted by

KOGARAH BAY RADIO YACHT CLUB INC

Position Skipper Sail # State/Club Hull Score

1 Lincoln McDowell 97 VIC Albert Park MYC F-4 84.5

2 Andrew Reid 74 VIC Albert Park MYC Grunge 110.0

3 Scott Mitchell 2 SA Adelaide Radio Control Yacht RC Indie 111.0

4 Kirwin Robb 94 VIC Albert Park MYC Indie 125.0

5 Greg Torpy 25 QLD Wynnum Manly RYC Quark 145.9

6 David Turton 9 QLD Club Kawana Radio Yacht Club Mantra 156.0

7 David Thomas 88 VIC Albert Park MYC F-4 218.0

8 Phil Page 50 NSW Northern Mariners Prime Number 250.0

9 Paul Ziems 52 NSW Drummoyne Sailing club Prime Number 275.0

10 Ian Dowsett 19 SA South Australian YC F3 303.0

11 Robert O'Brien 28 VIC Patterson Lakes RMYC Scalpel 354.0

12 Andy Sands 43 NSW Northern Mariners Paradox 439.0

13 Patrick O'Donnell 89 NSW Drummoyne Sailing club Prime Number 447.0

14 Phillip Page 3 NSW Drummoyne Sailing club Prime Number 560.0

15 Garry Bromley 55 NSW Kogarah Bay RYC Prime Number 570.0

16 Steve Crewes 8 NSW Drummoyne Sailing club Scalpel 591.0

30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41

8.0 4.5 2.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0

4.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 6.0

1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 3.0 8.0 6.0 2.0

2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 17.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 2.0 7.0

7.0 3.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 17.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 5.0

3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 1.0

5.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 3.0

6.0 6.0 8.0 17.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 17.0 8.0

10.0 8.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

12.0 9.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 17.0 9.0 7.0 10.0

9.0 17.0 9.0 7.0 11.0 8.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

11.0 10.0 11.0 17.0 17.0 11.0 8.0 17.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

13.0 11.0 13.0 11.0 17.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0

17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0
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